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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
| Sprang, Ella 0.00 115.65 - 100.00 - -
0777 15.00 3855.00 - - - 3639.35 - - $3,855.00
83 ** Pomerene Hospital & The Aultman 100.00% 3855.00 0.00
$3,639.35
2 Miller, Whitney 0.00 101.01 - - - - - - -
0628 13.00 3367.00 - - - 3265.99 - - $3,367.00
287 Weaver Leather Goods, LLC 100.00% 3367.00 0.00
$3,265.99
3 Kaufman, Tucker 0.00 56.61 - - - - - - -
0729 8.50 1887.00 - - - 1830.39 - - $1,887.00
462 SUNRISE COOPERATIVE 100.00% 1887.00 0.00
$1,830.39
4 Dawson, Madeline 0.00 44 .64 o - - - - - -
0584 6.00 1488.00 - - - 1443.36 - - $1,488.00
228 Rodhe's IGA Market Place 100.00% 1488.00 0.00
$1,443.36
5 Rhamey, Elizabeth 0.00 31.20 - - o o - ——- -
0764 4.00 1040.00 - - - 1008.80 - - $1,040.00
244  Shreve Meats 100.00% 1040.00 0.00
$1,008.80
6 Smith, Hayden 0.00 56.70 - - - - - -
0678 7.00 1890.00 - - - 1833.30 - - $1,890.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1890.00 0.00
$1,833.30
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2 Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
7 Klein, Michael 0.00 58.65
0732 8.50 1955.00 - - - 1896.35 - - $1,955.00
94 T & L Transport Inc 100.00% 1955.00 0.00
$1,896.35
8 Hager, Macin 0.00 50.61
0736 7.00 1687.00 - - - 1636.39 - - $1,687.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1687.00 0.00
$1,636.39
9 Feikert, Timothy 0.00 47.16 - - - - - -
0709 6.00 1572.00 - - - 1524.84 - - $1,572.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1572.00 0.00
$1,524.84
10 Sprang, Katie 0.00 53.04 - - 25.00 - - - -
0773 6.50 1768.00 - - - 1689.96 - - $1,768.00
412 Willow Creek Angus Farms 100.00% 1768.00 0.00
$1,689.96
11 Miller, Morgan 0.00 24.57
0529 3.25 819.00 - - - 794.43 - - $819.00
320 TROY HILL ANGUS & CIRCLE S GOAT RANCH100.00% 819.00 0.00
$794.43
12 Straits, Derek 0.00 46.44 -
0791 6.00 1548.00 - - - 1501.56 - - $1,548.00
54 Pomerene Internal Medicine 100.00% 1548.00 0.00
$1,501.56
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
13 Garecia, Sophie 0.00 28.46 9.49
0637 3.75 948.75 - - - 910.80 - - $948.75
219 WHEELING & LAKE ERIE RAILWAY CO 100.00% 948.75 0.00
$910.80
14 Hendrix, Rhett 0.00 52.71
0681 7.00 1757.00 - - - 1704.29 - - $1,757.00
317 QUALITY CONTROL CONSTRUCTION 100.00% 1757.00 0.00
$1,704.29
15 VanSickle, Chris 0.00 37.50 - - - - - -
0780 5.00 1250.00 - - - 1212.50 - - $1,250.00
67 Denco Marketing 100.00% 1250.00 0.00
$1,212.50
16 Wilson, Katie 0.00 26.52 - - - - - -
0721 4.00 884.00 - - - 857.48 - - $884.00
300 Yoder Drilling & Geothermal, Inc. 100.00% 884.00 0.00
$857.48
17 Pringle, Alex 0.00 40.50 -
0614 5.00 1350.00 - - - 1309.50 - - $1,350.00
261 Sugar Valley Meats 100.00% 1350.00 0.00
$1,309.50
18 Huprich, Kyle 0.00 48.42 -
0501 6.00 1614.00 - - - 1565.58 - - $1,614.00
577 Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Sve Ctr 100.00% 1614.00 0.00
$1,565.58
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
19 Schmucker, Eva 0.00 52.06 - - o o - ——- -
0558 6.50 1735.50 - - - 1683.44 - - $1,735.50
43 Burgett Insurance Agency of Killbuck 100.00% 1735.50 0.00
$1,683.44
20 Weber, Kasey 0.00 39.15 - - - - -
0567 5.00 1305.00 - - - 1265.85 - - $1,305.00
152 Dr. Brad Welsh Dentistry 100.00% 1305.00 0.00
$1,265.85
21 Gingerich, Cody 0.00 39.30 - - - - - -
0654 5.00 1310.00 - - - 1270.70 - - $1,310.00
36 J Miller & Son Excavating 100.00% 1310.00 0.00
$1,270.70
22 Yoder, Reno 0.00 51.28 - - - - - -
0787 6.50 1709.50 - - - 1658.22 - - $1,709.50
385 Tiger Wood Co. Ltd. 100.00% 1709.50 0.00
$1,658.22
23 Yoder, Aveona 0.00 34.70 - - - - - - -
0716 4.50 1156.50 - - - 1121.80 - - $1,156.50
6 Agri Sludge / Lata Acres 100.00% 1156.50 0.00
$1,121.80
24 Fowler, Garrett 0.00 48.60 - - - - - -
0523 6.00 1620.00 - - - 1571.40 - - $1,620.00
253 Spring Walk Farm 100.00% 1620.00 0.00
$1,571.40
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
25 Pringle, Alysa 0.00 53.62 - - -
0615 6.50 1787.50 - - - 1733.88 - - $1,787.50
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1787.50 0.00
$1,733.88
26 Garver, Parker 0.00 51.87 - - - - - - -
0778 7.00 1729.00 - - - 1677.13 - - $1,729.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 1729.00 0.00
$1,677.13
27 Yoder, Joplin 0.00 46.26 - - - - - -
0786 6.00 1542.00 - - - 1495.74 - - $1,542.00
144 Kaufman Realty & Auction 100.00% 1542.00 0.00
$1,495.74
28 Reed, Allison 0.00 33.79 - - - - - - -
0755 4.25 1126.25 - - - 1092.46 - - $1,126.25
223 E&H Ace Hardware 100.00% 1126.25 0.00
$1,092.46
29 Gilley, Jackson 0.00 46.02 - - o o - ——- -
0697 6.50 1534.00 - - - 1487.98 - - $1,534.00
277 Village Motors, Inc. 100.00% 1534.00 0.00
$1,487.98
30 Snyder, Jaret 0.00 54.18 - - --- --- -
0621 7.00 1806.00 - - - 1751.82 - - $1,806.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1806.00 0.00
$1,751.82
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
31 Schlegel, Natalie 0.00 46.44 - - - - - -
0641 6.00 1548.00 - - - 1501.56 - - $1,548.00
6 Agri Sludge / Lata Acres 100.00% 1548.00 0.00
$1,501.56
32 Humphrey, Micah 0.00 30.48 —- - - - -
0676 4.00 1016.00 - - - 985.52 - - $1,016.00
270 ** AUNTIE ANNES AND EXCLUSIVELY YOURRS0GQ.00% 1016.00 0.00
$985.52
33 Uhl, Keegan 0.00 66.00 - - 25.00 - - - -
0759 8.00 2200.00 - - - 2109.00 - - $2,200.00
41 Patten Producing Co. 100.00% 2200.00 0.00
$2,109.00
34 Harris, Tegan 0.00 34.42 - - - - - -
0596 4.50 1147.50 - - - 1113.08 - - $1,147.50
169 Holmes Redimix 100.00% 1147.50 0.00
$1,113.08
35 Humphrey, Mikala 0.00 41.76 - - o o - ——- -
0675 6.00 1392.00 - - - 1350.24 - - $1,392.00
270 ** AUNTIE ANNES AND EXCLUSIVELY YOURR0GQ.00% 1392.00 0.00
$1,350.24
36 Smnyder, Laci 0.00 58.80 - - - - -
0623 8.00 1960.00 - - - 1901.20 - - $1,960.00
170 Melway Paving 100.00% 1960.00 0.00
$1,901.20
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
37 Carter, Joshua 0.00 33.24 - - - - - -
0721 4.00 1108.00 - - - 1074.76 - - $1,108.00
3 Firestone Agricultural Tire company 100.00% 1108.00 0.00
$1,074.76
38 Wells, Chase 0.00 71.82 - -
0706 9.50 2394.00 - - - 2322.18 - - $2,394.00
46 POMERENE OB/GYN SERVICES 100.00% 2394.00 0.00
$2,322.18
39 Austin, Caden 0.00 41.85 - - - - - -
0517 5.00 1395.00 - - - 1353.15 - - $1,395.00
702 Melway Paving 100.00% 1395.00 0.00
$1,353.15
40 Weber, Kendel 0.00 40.59 - - - - - -
0565 5.50 1353.00 - - - 1312.41 - - $1,353.00
277 Village Motors, Inc. 100.00% 1353.00 0.00
$1,312.41
41 Smith, Hunter 0.00 40.80 - - - - - - -
0680 5.00 1360.00 - - - 1319.20 - - $1,360.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1360.00 0.00
$1,319.20
42 Houin, Garrett 0.00 42.57 - - - - - -
0693 5.50 1419.00 - - - 1376.43 - - $1,419.00
107 Harold's Equipment 100.00% 1419.00 0.00
$1,376.43
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
43 Wells, Channer 0.00 70.47 - - o o - ——- -
0705 9.00 2349.00 - - - 2278.53 - - $2,349.00
647 Keim Concrete Pumping 100.00% 2349.00 0.00
$2,278.53
44 Weiser, Destiny 0.00 39.75 - - - - - - -
0648 5.00 1325.00 - - - 1285.25 - - $1,325.00
45 Adena Corporation 100.00% 1325.00 0.00
$1,285.25
45 Miller, Tate 0.00 40.20 - - - - - -
0657 5.00 1340.00 - - - 1299.80 - - $1,340.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1340.00 0.00
$1,299.80
46 Gertz, Paige 0.00 69.93 —- 116.55 - -
0520 9.00 2331.00 - - - 2144.52 - - $2,331.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 2331.00 0.00
$2,144.52
47 Weiser, Bailey 0.00 46.80 - - o o - ——- -
0646 6.00 1560.00 - - - 1513.20 - - $1,560.00
45 Adena Corporation 100.00% 1560.00 0.00
$1,513.20
48 Giauque, Jeffrey 0.00 81.60 - - - - - -
0781 10.00 2720.00 - - - 2638.40 - - $2,720.00
53 Cline Plumbing & Heating 100.00% 2720.00 0.00
$2,638.40
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
49 Miller, Mariah 0.00 46.40 - - - - - - -
0538 5.75 1546.75 - - - 1500.35 - - $1,546.75
62 RES AUCTION SERVICES AND HER REALTORS00.00% 1546.75 0.00
$1,500.35
50 Huprich, Emily 0.00 135.15 - -
0505 17.00 4505.00 - - - 4369.85 - - $4,505.00
279 Walnut Creek Cheese 100.00% 4505.00 0.00
$4,369.85
51 Miller, Grant 0.00 36.15 - - - - - -
0539 5.00 1205.00 - - - 1168.85 - - $1,205.00
261 Sugar Valley Meats 100.00% 1205.00 0.00
$1,168.85
52 Ogi, Alexis 0.00 57.36 - -
0573 8.00 1912.00 - - - 1854.64 - - $1,912.00
277 Village Motors, Inc. 100.00% 1912.00 0.00
$1,854.64
53 Miller, Paige 0.00 42.90 - --- --- -
0537 5.50 1430.00 - - - 1387.10 - - $1,430.00
169 Holmes Redimix 100.00% 1430.00 0.00
$1,387.10
54 Feikert, Ethan 0.00 47.19 - - - - - - -
0712 6.50 1573.00 - - - 1525.81 - - $1,573.00
390 Tim & Linda Feikert 100.00% 1573.00 0.00
$1,525.81
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
55 Race, Paige 0.00 78.10 - -
0612 9.75 2603.25 - - - 2525.15 - - $2,603.25
89 First Knox National Bank 100.00% 2603.25 0.00
$2,525.15
56 Miller, Austin 0.00 46.02 - - - - - - -
0789 6.50 1534.00 - - - 1487.98 - - $1,534.00
51 B & S Limestone 100.00% 1534.00 0.00
$1,487.98
57 Ramirez, Kylie 0.00 47.26 - - 40.00 - - -
0693 5.75 1575.50 - - - 1488.24 - - $1,575.50
189 Millersburg Tire Service 100.00% 1575.50 0.00
$1,488.24
58 Gingerich, Morgan 0.00 42.57 - - - - - - -
0651 5.50 1419.00 - - - 1376.43 - - $1,419.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1419.00 0.00
$1,376.43
59 Houin, Tristan 0.00 37.05 - - o o - ——- -
0665 5.00 1235.00 - - - 1197.95 - - $1,235.00
650 Holmes Tire LLC 100.00% 1235.00 0.00
$1,197.95
60 Snyder, Allie 0.00 42.12 - - - -- -
0534 6.00 1404.00 - - - 1361.88 - - $1,404.00
427 REA & ASSOCIATES INC 100.00% 1404.00 0.00
$1,361.88
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
61 Howard, Keira 0.00 41.85
0635 5.00 1395.00 - - - 1353.15 - - $1,395.00
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 1395.00 0.00
$1,353.15
62 Rickly, Maverick 0.00 220.50
0734 30.00 7350.00 - - - 7129.50 - - $7,350.00
271 Deerfield Ag Services 100.00% 7350.00 0.00
$7,129.50
63 Schneider, Annika 0.00 57.75 - - - I - - -
0793 7.00 1925.00 - - - 1867.25 - - $1,925.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1925.00 0.00
$1,867.25
64 Lamp, Marissa 0.00 41.58
0622 5.50 1386.00 - - - 1344.42 - - $1,386.00
305 STANS MEATS 100.00% 1386.00 0.00
$1,344.42
65 Houin, Aubree 0.00 32.80 -
0667 4.50 1093.50 - - - 1060.70 - - $1,093.50
229 Rohr Construction 100.00% 1093.50 0.00
$1,060.70
66 Feikert, Taylor 0.00 49.34
0713 6.50 1644.50 - - - 1595.16 - - $1,644.50
228 Rodhe's IGA Market Place 100.00% 1644.50 0.00
$1,595.16
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
67 Umstead, Gabe 0.00 42.24 - - - - - -
0753 5.50 1408.00 - - - 1365.76 - - $1,408.00
56 ** Comfort Inn of Millersburg & Comfort 100.00% 1408.00 0.00
$1,365.76
68 Guthrie, Grace 0.00 31.44 ——- ——- - - - i
0632 4.00 1048.00 - - - 1016.56 - - $1,048.00
193  Moore's Lawn & Garden Country Store 100.00% 1048.00 0.00
$1,016.56
69 Wells, Cherokee 0.00 71.28 - - - - - - -
0708 9.00 2376.00 - - - 2304.72 - - $2,376.00
647 Keim Concrete Pumping 100.00% 2376.00 0.00
$2,304.72
70 Tate, Ashley 0.00 150.66 - 502.20 -
0590 18.00 5022.00 - - - 4369.14 - - $5,022.00
271 Deerfield Ag Services 100.00% 5022.00 0.00
$4,369.14
71 Berman, Andrea 0.00 30.51 - - o o - ——- -
0605 4.50 1017.00 - - - 986.49 - - $1,017.00
300 Yoder Drilling & Geothermal, Inc. 100.00% 1017.00 0.00
$986.49
72 Milner, Kamden 0.00 61.92 - - o o - ——- -
0686 8.00 2064.00 - - - 2002.08 - - $2,064.00
154 Hendrix Grain Transport 50.00% 1032.00 0.00
455 TMK Holmesville Organic Division 50.00% 1032.00 0.00
$2,002.08
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
73 Graziani, Bryce 0.00 66.41 - - - - - -
0583 8.75 2213.75 - - - 2147.34 - - $2,213.75
219 WHEELING & LAKE ERIE RAILWAY CO 100.00% 2213.75 0.00
$2,147.34
74 Metzger, Marley 0.00 39.60 - - - - -
0797 5.00 1320.00 - - - 1280.40 - - $1,320.00
77 Mike Yoder Hubner Seeds 100.00% 1320.00 0.00
$1,280.40
75 Miller, Cody 0.00 43.92 - - - - - -
0598 6.00 1464.00 - - - 1420.08 - - $1,464.00
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 1464.00 0.00
$1,420.08
76 Miller, Derek 0.00 37.80 - - - - - -
0627 5.00 1260.00 - - - 1222.20 - - $1,260.00
305 STANS MEATS 100.00% 1260.00 0.00
$1,222.20
77 Fortune, Wyatt 0.00 40.20 - - o o - ——- -
0791 5.00 1340.00 - - - 1299.80 - - $1,340.00
459 Grace Family Practice 100.00% 1340.00 0.00
$1,299.80
78 Yoder, Lillian 0.00 37.95 - 25.00 - - -
0552 5.00 1265.00 - - - 1202.05 - - $1,265.00
622 Little Cottage Company 100.00% 1265.00 0.00
$1,202.05
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
79 Yoder, Carson 0.00 40.20
0714 5.00 1340.00 - - - 1299.80 - - $1,340.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 1340.00 0.00
$1,299.80
80 Martin, Peyton 0.00 45.04 5.00
0703 6.50 1501.50 - - - 1451.46 - - $1,501.50
560 Paint Valley Equipment 100.00% 1501.50 0.00
$1,451.46
81 Sprang, Sam 0.00 46.20 25.00
0772 5.50 1540.00 - - - 1468.80 - - $1,540.00
189 Millersburg Tire Service 100.00% 1540.00 0.00
$1,468.80
82 Kick, Mike 0.00 34.05 - - - - - -
0644 5.00 1135.00 - - - 1100.95 - - $1,135.00
307 T BONE SALES 100.00% 1135.00 0.00
$1,100.95
83 Ringwalt, Madison 0.00 40.20 25.00
0503 5.00 1340.00 - - - 1274.80 - - $1,340.00
266 EDDIE & JANE STEINER 100.00% 1340.00 0.00
$1,274.80
84 Manges, Emily 0.00 33.34
0718 4.50 1111.50 - - - 1078.16 - - $1,111.50
141 JW Concessions "Eat at Joes" 100.00% 1111.50 0.00
$1,078.16
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
85 Schneider, Finn 0.00 45.36 - - o o - ——- -
0794 6.00 1512.00 - - - 1466.64 - - $1,512.00
51 B & S Limestone 100.00% 1512.00 0.00
$1,466.64
86 Kendall, Samantha 0.00 36.86 - - - - - - -
0790 4.50 1228.50 - - - 1191.64 - - $1,228.50
577 Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Sve Ctr 100.00% 1228.50 0.00
$1,191.64
87 Kelley, Granvel 0.00 35.10 o - - - - - -
0639 4.50 1170.00 - - - 1134.90 - - $1,170.00
27 Barnyard Buddies 4-H Club 100.00% 1170.00 0.00
$1,134.90
88 Baldridge, Elisha 0.00 37.65 - - - - - - -
0783 5.00 1255.00 - - - 1217.35 - - $1,255.00
87 Loder Farms 100.00% 1255.00 0.00
$1,217.35
89 Raber, Alexis 0.00 43.38 - - o o - ——- -
0787 6.00 1446.00 - - - 1402.62 - - $1,446.00
801 Berlin Square Company 100.00% 1446.00 0.00
$1,402.62
90 Tish-Rolince, Alexis 0.00 37.50 — — — - i - -
0547 5.00 1250.00 - - - 1212.50 - - $1,250.00
283 Wayne Insurance Group 100.00% 1250.00 0.00
$1,212.50
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Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
91 Berman, Kalob 0.00 27.48
0604 4.00 916.00 - - - 888.52 - - $916.00
63 Kaufman Realty-Dan Miller 100.00% 916.00 0.00
$888.52
92 Neuenschwander, Tanner 0.00 52.65 o - - - - - -
0581 6.50 1755.00 - - - 1702.35 - - $1,755.00
107 Harold's Equipment 100.00% 1755.00 0.00
$1,702.35
93 Schlegel, Sadie 0.00 39.44 - - - - - -
0642 5.50 1314.50 - - - 1275.06 - - $1,314.50
118 Holmes Ag Svc, Mt Eaton Elev,Hubbard Fee 100.00% 1314.50 0.00
$1,275.06
94 Troyer, Tallie 0.00 33.62 - - - - - -
0586 4.50 1120.50 - - - 1086.88 - - $1,120.50
169 Holmes Redimix 100.00% 1120.50 0.00
$1,086.88
95 Miller, Taylor 0.00 57.75 -
0655 7.00 1925.00 - - - 1867.25 - - $1,925.00
297 Yoder Amish Home 100.00% 1925.00 0.00
$1,867.25
96 Starner, Zora 0.00 44.28 -
0673 6.00 1476.00 - - - 1431.72 - - $1,476.00
312 MAIRS VETERINARY HOSPITAL 100.00% 1476.00 0.00
$1,431.72
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Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
97 Miller, Grant 0.00 37.66 - - - - - -
0626 4.50 1255.50 - - - 1217.84 - - $1,255.50
407 Hochstetler Wood LTD 100.00% 1255.50 0.00
$1,217.84
98 Schneider, Gavin 0.00 47.78 - - - - - - -
0692 6.50 1592.50 - - - 1544.72 - - $1,592.50
118 Holmes Ag Sve, Mt Eaton Elev,Hubbard Fee 100.00% 1592.50 0.00
$1,544.72
99 Nelson, Stacie 0.00 35.70 - - - - - -
0710 5.00 1190.00 - - - 1154.30 - - $1,190.00
181 Troy Miller Agency Shreve and Berlin 100.00% 1190.00 0.00
$1,154.30
100 Miller, Gennavieve 0.00 37.95 - - - - i i i
0535 5.00 1265.00 - - - 1227.05 - - $1,265.00
35 Boyd & Wurthmann Restaurant 100.00% 1265.00 0.00
$1,227.05
101 Tate, Alexa 0.00 90.42 - - 301.40 - - - -
0588 11.00 3014.00 - - - 2622.18 - - $3,014.00
133 Didinger Crop Service 100.00% 3014.00 0.00
$2,622.18
102 Troyer, Sheila 0.00 35.55 - - - - -
0506 5.00 1185.00 - - - 1149.45 - - $1,185.00
57 Commercial & Savings Bank 100.00% 1185.00 0.00
$1,149.45
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Department - SWN Swine Department
103 Weiser, Brody 0.00 58.80 - - -
0625 7.00 1960.00 - - - 1901.20 - - $1,960.00
45 Adena Corporation 100.00% 1960.00 0.00
$1,901.20
104 Smith, Jessica 0.00 36.58 ——- ——- - - - i
0699 4.50 1219.50 - - - 1182.92 - - $1,219.50
2 Alonovus (Bargain Hunter) 100.00% 1219.50 0.00
$1,182.92
105 Jones, Alexis 0.00 54.18 - - - - - -
0685 7.00 1806.00 - - - 1751.82 - - $1,806.00
794 JMK Logging 100.00% 1806.00 0.00
$1,751.82
106 Schneider, Ian 0.00 46.62 - - - - - -
0691 6.00 1554.00 - - - 1507.38 - - $1,554.00
318 Feikert Sand & Gravel 100.00% 1554.00 0.00
$1,507.38
107 Boring, Reis 0.00 45.00 - - 25.00 - - - -
0579 6.00 1500.00 - - - 1430.00 - - $1,500.00
89 First Knox National Bank 100.00% 1500.00 0.00
$1,430.00
108 Troyer, Lance 0.00 43.74 - - - - -
0568 6.00 1458.00 - - - 1414.26 - - $1,458.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1458.00 0.00
$1,414.26
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Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
109 Smith, Tatum 0.00 43.02 - - -
0779 6.00 1434.00 - - - 1390.98 - - $1,434.00
493 ** Sweet Breeze Farms & Excavating, LLC 100.00% 1434.00 0.00
$1,390.98
110 Stitzlein, Sophia 0.00 64.80 - ——- - - - i
0550 9.00 2160.00 - - - 2095.20 - - $2,160.00
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 2160.00 0.00
$2,095.20
111 Kaufman, Thane 0.00 73.80 - - - - - - -
0730 10.00 2460.00 - - - 2386.20 - - $2,460.00
462 SUNRISE COOPERATIVE 100.00% 2460.00 0.00
$2,386.20
112 Rohr, Hannah 0.00 42.12 - - - - - -
0556 6.00 1404.00 - - - 1361.88 - - $1,404.00
720 ** STAR-BRITE CAR WASH & Southside Quick 100.00% 1404.00 0.00
$1,361.88
113 Gingerich, Zachary 0.00 45.04 - - o o - ——- -
0689 5.50 1501.50 - - - 1456.46 - - $1,501.50
258 JB'S FEED & SUPPLY INC 100.00% 1501.50 0.00
$1,456.46
114 Schlegel, Hailey 0.00 38.25 - - - - -
0643 5.00 1275.00 - - - 1236.75 - - $1,275.00
189 Millersburg Tire Service 100.00% 1275.00 0.00
$1,236.75
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Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
115 Fair, Kerrin 0.00 45.54 - - -
0757 6.00 1518.00 - - - 1472.46 - - $1,518.00
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 1518.00 0.00
$1,472.46
116 Shumaker, Brayden 0.00 41.25 ——- ——- - - - i
0766 5.00 1375.00 - - - 1333.75 - - $1,375.00
560 Paint Valley Equipment 100.00% 1375.00 0.00
$1,333.75
117 Casey, Meghan 0.00 39.78 - - - - - -
0726 6.00 1326.00 - - - 1286.22 - - $1,326.00
440 Deer Creek Hardwoods LLC 100.00% 1326.00 0.00
$1,286.22
118 Rohr, Carolyn 0.00 48.96 - - - - - -
0554 6.00 1632.00 - - - 1583.04 - - $1,632.00
249  Precision Poured Walls 100.00% 1632.00 0.00
$1,583.04
119 Fry, Jake 0.00 49.50 - - - - -
0762 6.00 1650.00 - - - 1600.50 - - $1,650.00
41 Patten Producing Co. 100.00% 1650.00 0.00
$1,600.50
120 Miller, Pacee 0.00 61.20 - - - - - -
0722 7.50 2040.00 - - - 1978.80 - - $2,040.00
94 T & L Transport Inc 100.00% 2040.00 0.00
$1,978.80
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Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
121 Wells, Chance 0.00 48.72
0707 7.00 1624.00 - - - 1575.28 - - $1,624.00
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 1624.00 0.00
$1,575.28
122 Stitzlein, Madison 0.00 48.06 ——- ——- - - - i
0551 6.00 1602.00 - - - 1553.94 - - $1,602.00
400 TRICOR INDUSTRIAL 100.00% 1602.00 0.00
$1,553.94
123 Goines, Hannah 0.00 37.20 - - - - - -
0519 5.00 1240.00 - - - 1202.80 - - $1,240.00
270 ** AUNTIE ANNES AND EXCLUSIVELY YOURR0GQ.00% 1240.00 0.00
$1,202.80
124 Taylor, Michael 0.00 47.70 - - 10.00 - - - -
0511 6.00 1590.00 - - - 1532.30 - - $1,590.00
43 Burgett Insurance Agency of Killbuck 100.00% 1590.00 0.00
$1,532.30
125 Drzazga, Ethan 0.00 46.98 -
0569 6.00 1566.00 - - - 1519.02 - - $1,566.00
457 Troyer's Country Market 100.00% 1566.00 0.00
$1,519.02
126 Taylor, Brady 0.00 54.60 10.00
0510 7.00 1820.00 - - - 1755.40 - - $1,820.00
559 The Pizza Parlor II 100.00% 1820.00 0.00
$1,755.40
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Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
127 Young, Matthew 0.00 57.36 - - -
0594 8.00 1912.00 - - - 1854.64 - - $1,912.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1912.00 0.00
$1,854.64
128 Freeman, Gabrielle 0.00 51.87 - - - - - - -
0689 7.00 1729.00 - - - 1677.13 - - $1,729.00
135 Hummel Insurance Agency 100.00% 1729.00 0.00
$1,677.13
129 Burgett, Brant 0.00 38.28 - - - - - -
0670 5.50 1276.00 - - - 1237.72 - - $1,276.00
278 OGI TRUCKING & EXCAVATING 100.00% 1276.00 0.00
$1,237.72
130 Baldridge, Joshua 0.00 57.60 - - - - - -
0785 8.00 1920.00 - - - 1862.40 - - $1,920.00
94 T & L Transport Inc 100.00% 1920.00 0.00
$1,862.40
131 Lamp, Brianna 0.00 45.44 - - - - - -
0617 6.50 1514.50 - - - 1469.06 - - $1,514.50
169 Holmes Redimix 100.00% 1514.50 0.00
$1,469.06
132 Porter, Cole 0.00 48.42 - - --- --- -
0634 6.00 1614.00 - - - 1565.58 - - $1,614.00
26 Fraternal Order of Eagles Aerie 2418 100.00% 1614.00 0.00
$1,565.58
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Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
133 Manges, Gracie 0.00 38.10 - - -
0716 5.00 1270.00 - - - 1231.90 - - $1,270.00
189 Millersburg Tire Service 100.00% 1270.00 0.00
$1,231.90
134 Barlow, Dakota 0.00 50.22 o - - - - - -
0740 6.00 1674.00 - - - 1623.78 - - $1,674.00
26 Fraternal Order of Eagles Aerie 2418 100.00% 1674.00 0.00
$1,623.78
135 Young, Nathan 0.00 51.98 - - - - - -
0593 7.50 1732.50 - - - 1680.52 - - $1,732.50
763 Yoder Lumber Company, Inc. 100.00% 1732.50 0.00
$1,680.52
136 Smith, Carter 0.00 39.45 - - - - - -
0677 5.00 1315.00 - - - 1275.55 - - $1,315.00
439 Ivan Weaver Construction 100.00% 1315.00 0.00
$1,275.55
137 Lepley, Phillip 0.00 35.10 - - - - -
0609 5.00 1170.00 - - - 1134.90 - - $1,170.00
439 Ivan Weaver Construction 100.00% 1170.00 0.00
$1,134.90
138 Rohr, Nicholas 0.00 33.30 - - - - - -
0553 5.00 1110.00 - - - 1076.70 - - $1,110.00
157 Fairview Farm/Richard & Mike Sprang 100.00% 1110.00 0.00
$1,076.70
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Department - SWN Swine Department
139 Miller, Camryn 0.00 65.04 - -
0788 8.00 2168.00 - - - 2102.96 - - $2,168.00
318 Feikert Sand & Gravel 100.00% 2168.00 0.00
$2,102.96
140 Brannon, Megan 0.00 33.21 - - - -
0750 4.50 1107.00 - - - 1073.79 - - $1,107.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 1107.00 0.00
$1,073.79
141 Napier, Jake 0.00 29.16 - - - - - -
0745 4.00 972.00 - - - 942.84 - - $972.00
170 Melway Paving 100.00% 972.00 0.00
$942.84
142 Straits, Anne 0.00 59.28 - - - - - -
0542 8.00 1976.00 - - - 1916.72 - - $1,976.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1976.00 0.00
$1,916.72
143 Miller, Jessilyn 0.00 49.50 - - o o - ——- -
0600 6.00 1650.00 - - - 1600.50 - - $1,650.00
145 Kaufman Mulch 100.00% 1650.00 0.00
$1,600.50
144 Jones, Austin 0.00 44.64 - - o o - -
0684 6.00 1488.00 - - - 1443.36 - - $1,488.00
794 JMK Logging 100.00% 1488.00 0.00
$1,443.36
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Department - SWN Swine Department
145 Shumaker, Chloe 0.00 38.40
0768 5.00 1280.00 - - - 1241.60 - - $1,280.00
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 1280.00 0.00
$1,241.60
146 Shepler, Zachary 0.00 39.15
0526 5.00 1305.00 - - - 1265.85 - - $1,305.00
186 Millersburg Electric, Inc 100.00% 1305.00 0.00
$1,265.85
147 Snow, Jarrett 0.00 47.46 - - - - - -
0706 7.00 1582.00 - - - 1534.54 - - $1,582.00
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 1582.00 0.00
$1,534.54
148 Hasemeyer, Jaylyn 0.00 36.45 - - - - - -
0794 5.00 1215.00 - - - 1178.55 - - $1,215.00
458 Rigz Towing & Recovery 100.00% 1215.00 0.00
$1,178.55
149 Johnson, Gus 0.00 29.84
0782 4.50 994.50 - - - 964.66 - - $994.50
137 Berlin Grande Hotel 100.00% 994.50 0.00
$964.66
150 Mendoza, Drake 0.00 36.75 -
0515 5.00 1225.00 - - - 1188.25 - - $1,225.00
228 Rodhe's IGA Market Place 100.00% 1225.00 0.00
$1,188.25
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Department - SWN Swine Department
151 Ringwalt, Dakotah 0.00 41.10 - - 25.00 - -- - -
0500 5.00 1370.00 - - - 1303.90 - - $1,370.00
662 ** COMMERCIAL & SAVINGS BANK DONATING0.00% 1370.00 0.00
$1,303.90
152 Patterson, Taylor 0.00 49,92 o - - - - - -
0512 6.50 1664.00 - - - 1614.08 - - $1,664.00
77 Mike Yoder Hubner Seeds 0.00% 0.00 0.00
118 Holmes Ag Svc, Mt Eaton Elev,Hubbard Fee 100.00% 1664.00 0.00
$1,614.08
153 Martin, Caleb 0.00 31.86 - - 5.00 - -
0701 4.50 1062.00 - - - 1025.14 - - $1,062.00
310 West Holmes Teachers 100.00% 1062.00 0.00
$1,025.14
154 Hendrix, Rollin 0.00 64.98 - - - - - - -
0683 9.50 2166.00 - - - 2101.02 - - $2,166.00
77 Mike Yoder Hubner Seeds 100.00% 2166.00 0.00
$2,101.02
155 Uhl, Walker 0.00 65.84 - - 25.00 - - - -
0758 8.25 2194.50 - - - 2103.66 - - $2,194.50
41 Patten Producing Co. 100.00% 2194.50 0.00
$2,103.66
156 Miller, Cailyn 0.00 42.30 ——- ——- - - - i
0601 6.00 1410.00 - - - 1367.70 - - $1,410.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1410.00 0.00
$1,367.70
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Department - SWN Swine Department
157 Mallasch, Miles 0.00 45.36
0696 6.00 1512.00 - - - 1466.64 - - $1,512.00
87 Loder Farms 100.00% 1512.00 0.00
$1,466.64
158 Rolince, Brook 0.00 35.70
0546 5.00 1190.00 - - - 1154.30 - - $1,190.00
450 Ohio Taxidermy Supply 100.00% 1190.00 0.00
$1,154.30
159 Stump, Adrienne 0.00 42.75 - - - - - -
0636 5.00 1425.00 - - - 1382.25 - - $1,425.00
55 Berlin Gardens 100.00% 1425.00 0.00
$1,382.25
160 Brannon, Riley 0.00 38.48 - - - - - -
0751 4.75 1282.50 - - - 1244.02 - - $1,282.50
106 Hipp Farms, Ltd. 100.00% 1282.50 0.00
$1,244.02
161 Stump, Alexis 0.00 33.75 -
0638 4.50 1125.00 - - - 1091.25 - - $1,125.00
228 Rodhe's IGA Market Place 100.00% 1125.00 0.00
$1,091.25
162 Snyder, Evan 0.00 43.47 -
0531 5.25 1449.00 - - - 1405.53 - - $1,449.00
409 HW Chair LTD 100.00% 1449.00 0.00
$1,405.53
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Department - SWN Swine Department
163 Martin, Graham 0.00 37.05 - 5.00 - -
0700 4.75 1235.00 - - - 1192.95 - - $1,235.00
423 Cline Bros Tree Service 100.00% 1235.00 0.00
$1,192.95
164 Smith, Noelle 0.00 49.14 ——- ——- - - - i
0780 6.50 1638.00 - - - 1588.86 - - $1,638.00
53 Cline Plumbing & Heating 100.00% 1638.00 0.00
$1,588.86
165 Sprang, Rebecca 0.00 28.92 ——- ——- - - - i
0544 4.00 964.00 - - - 935.08 - - $964.00
801 Berlin Square Company 100.00% 964.00 0.00
$935.08
166 Snyder, Kailyn 0.00 40.36 - - - - - -
0532 5.75 1345.50 - - - 1305.14 - - $1,345.50
447 Pringle Repairs 100.00% 1345.50 0.00
$1,305.14
167 Hanna, Erik 0.00 71.01 - - 118.35 - - - -
0559 9.00 2367.00 - - - 2177.64 - - $2,367.00
438 Kissel Amusement 100.00% 2367.00 0.00
$2,177.64
168 Starner, Lexy 0.00 46.04 - - - - -
0674 5.50 1534.50 - - - 1488.46 - - $1,534.50
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 1534.50 0.00
$1,488.46
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Department - SWN Swine Department
169 Carter, Hailee 0.00 44.10
0720 6.00 1470.00 - - - 1425.90 - - $1,470.00
189 Millersburg Tire Service 100.00% 1470.00 0.00
$1,425.90
170 Gertz, Mia 0.00 60.52 100.88
0521 7.50 2017.50 - - - 1856.11 - - $2,017.50
135 Hummel Insurance Agency 100.00% 2017.50 0.00
$1,856.11
171 Barlow, Logan 0.00 30.84 - - - - - -
0742 4.00 1028.00 - - - 997.16 - - $1,028.00
647 Keim Concrete Pumping 100.00% 1028.00 0.00
$997.16
172 Croskey, Laina 0.00 36.30
0577 5.00 1210.00 - - - 1173.70 - - $1,210.00
577 Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Svec Ctr 100.00% 1210.00 0.00
$1,173.70
173 Lorentz, Justin 0.00 71.94 -
0715 11.00 2398.00 - - - 2326.06 - - $2,398.00
419 ** Matt Helsley Nationwide Ins in Shreve 100.00% 2398.00 0.00
$2,326.06
174 Ogi, Allyson 0.00 39.24 -
0575 6.00 1308.00 - - - 1268.76 - - $1,308.00
427 REA & ASSOCIATES INC 100.00% 1308.00 0.00
$1,268.76
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
175 Wilson, Kyle 0.00 27.92
0722 4.25 930.75 - - - 902.83 - - $930.75
336 1871 Trading Post 100.00% 930.75 0.00
$902.83
176 Snow, Miley 0.00 38.70 10.00
0705 6.00 1290.00 - - - 1241.30 - - $1,290.00
128 Holmes Oil Distributing 100.00% 1290.00 0.00
$1,241.30
177 Drzazga, Claire 0.00 44.73 - - - - - -
0692 7.00 1491.00 - - - 1446.27 - - $1,491.00
227 The Doctors of Holmes Family Medicine 100.00% 1491.00 0.00
$1,446.27
178 Miller, Peyton 0.00 29.64 - - - - - -
0660 4.75 988.00 - - - 958.36 - - $988.00
27 Barnyard Buddies 4-H Club 100.00% 988.00 0.00
$958.36
179 Freeman, Wyatt 0.00 36.36 -
0687 6.00 1212.00 - - - 1175.64 - - $1,212.00
140 Cornerstone Homes of WInesburg 100.00% 1212.00 0.00
$1,175.64
180 Casey, Austin 0.00 30.15 -
0724 5.00 1005.00 - - - 974.85 - - $1,005.00
55 Berlin Gardens 100.00% 1005.00 0.00
$974.85
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Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
181 Sprang, Sarah 0.00 27.28 - - -
0543 4.25 909.50 - - - 882.22 - - $909.50
106 Hipp Farms, Ltd. 100.00% 909.50 0.00
$882.22
182 Ogi, Casey 0.00 43.05 - - - - -
0572 7.00 1435.00 - - - 1391.95 - - $1,435.00
186 Millersburg Electric, Inc 100.00% 1435.00 0.00
$1,391.95
183 Ramirez, Paul 0.00 25.68 - - - - - -
0739 4.00 856.00 - - - 830.32 - - $856.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 856.00 0.00
$830.32
184 Blake, Brett 0.00 29.43 - - 10.00 - - - -
0691 4.50 981.00 - - - 941.57 - - $981.00
229 Rohr Construction 100.00% 981.00 0.00
$941.57
185 Shepler, Hoyt 0.00 32.18 - - --- --- --- -
0592 3.75 1072.50 - - - 1040.32 - - $1,072.50
228 Rodhe's IGA Market Place 100.00% 1072.50 0.00
$1,040.32
186 Lepley, Andrew 0.00 22.58 - - - - --- -
0606 3.50 752.50 - - - 729.92 - - $752.50
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 752.50 0.00
$729.92
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SWN Swine Department
187 Gustafson, Adison 0.00 24.41 - - - - - -
0611 3.75 813.75 - - - 789.34 - - $813.75
57 Commercial & Savings Bank 100.00% 813.75 0.00
$789.34
188 Pearce-Laferty, Madison 0.00 52.32 - - - - - - -
0770 8.00 1744.00 - - - 1691.68 - - $1,744.00
417 Swank Milling 100.00% 1744.00 0.00
$1,691.68
189 Gerber, Olivia 0.00 30.78 - - 25.00 - - - -
0549 4.75 1026.00 - - - 970.22 - - $1,026.00
6 Agri Sludge / Lata Acres 100.00% 1026.00 0.00
$970.22
190 Brown, Sierra 0.00 30.45 - - 10.15 - - - -
0631 3.50 1015.00 - - - 974.40 - - $1,015.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 1015.00 0.00
$974.40
191 Schonauer, Sarah 0.00 26.28 - - o o - ——- -
0789 4.00 876.00 - - - 849.72 - - $876.00
5 Centerra Co-op 0.00% 0.00 0.00
311 MOHICAN FARMS 100.00% 876.00 0.00
$849.72
192 Miller, Josiah 0.00 44.73 - - - - - -
0528 7.00 1491.00 - - - 1446.27 - - $1,491.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1491.00 0.00
$1,446.27
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Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor

Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total

Department - SWN Swine Department
Totals: $0.00 $9,045.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,579.01 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$301,500.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $290,876.24 $290,876.24 $0.00 $0.00 $301,500.25

# Animals Sold: 192 Add - On Commission: $0.00 Add-Ons : $0.00
Average Bid: 6.2448 Buyer Total + Add-Ons : $301,500.25
Average Seller Price: $1,570.31
Total Weight: 48192.00
End Of Report

Printed at 8/11/2017 1:54:53 AM



